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Slalom | Minikipp-Slalom

Rangliste

TAG Heuer, SC HaslibergTAG Heuer, SC HaslibergVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

21.02.2015  /  Axalp  /  Gruppe West 21.02.2015 um 11.38 / Seite 1/5

Rang Nr. Name Jahr JO Laufzeit Abstand

  Mädchen U10 (2005 u. jünger)  

1 13 Huber Laura 2005 Hasliberg 1:02.38

2 9 Streich Eline 2006 Haslital 1:08.02 5.64

3 28 Kohler Michelle 2005 Haslital 1:11.30 8.92

4 30 Knörri Sara 2005 Unterbach 1:13.63 11.25

5 26 Wehren Sarina 2005 Hasliberg 1:14.23 11.85

6 7 Kehrli Yvana 2005 Innertkirchen 1:16.14 13.76

7 4 Meyer Kim 2005 Lungern 1:18.00 15.62

8 18 Kohler Martina 2005 Innertkirchen 1:20.88 18.50

9 22 Schild Joya 2006 Haslital 1:24.57 22.19

10 11 Ming Laura 2007 Hasliberg 1:26.32 23.94

11 29 Bider Ariane 2006 Hasliberg 1:27.51 25.13

12 27 Abplanalp Alexandra 2005 Innertkirchen 1:27.87 25.49

13 23 Zenger Tanja 2006 Innertkirchen 1:27.97 25.59

14 3 Freitag Linnéa 2005 Gadmental 1:35.00 32.62

15 19 Kohler Sandra 2008 Innertkirchen 1:35.14 32.76

16 14 Haas Nelya 2007 Axalp 1:38.78 36.40

17 5 Freitag Catlin 2007 Gadmental 1:42.59 40.21

18 20 Berni Nora 2008 Haslital 1:43.42 41.04

19 198 Kreuzer Zoe 2007 Lungern 1:46.11 43.73

20 32 Gafner Chayenne 2007 Lungern 1:47.04 44.66

  Knaben U10 (2005 u. jünger)  

1 65 Nägeli Lorenz 2005 Hasliberg 1:01.86

2 60 Nägeli Timon 2005 Haslital 1:05.82 3.96

3 59 Nydegger Luca 2006 Hasliberg 1:07.72 5.86

4 197 Debrunner Niklas 2005 Haslital 1:09.11 7.25

5 68 Knörri David 2005 Unterbach 1:09.12 7.26

6 35 Schläppi Nico 2006 Haslital 1:10.48 8.62

7 63 Ott Silvan 2006 Hasliberg 1:13.56 11.70

8 52 Bossli Maurin 2007 Haslital 1:16.10 14.24

9 48 Liechti Beniamin 2005 Innertkirchen 1:16.79 14.93

10 42 Kohler Adrian 2006 Innertkirchen 1:17.49 15.63

11 36 Jobin Matthäus 2007 Axalp 1:20.98 19.12

12 66 Mahrer Jann 2005 Axalp 1:21.10 19.24

13 46 Fischer Menk 2005 Axalp 1:23.03 21.17

14 38 Kuster Jan 2006 Hasliberg 1:23.06 21.20

15 51 Kohler Patrick 2005 Haslital 1:23.84 21.98

16 43 Frutiger Silvan 2007 Hasliberg 1:25.28 23.42

17 58 Gasser Jonas 2006 Lungern 1:31.61 29.75

18 69 Roth Noel 2007 Innertkirchen 1:41.12 39.26

  Mädchen U12 (2003 - 2004)  

1 75 Huber Annina 2003 Unterbach 1:01.64

2 84 von Bergen Juliette 2003 Hasliberg 1:05.62 3.98

3 72 Amacher Larina 2003 Axalp 1:14.93 13.29

4 90 Bider Edina 2003 Hasliberg 1:17.39 15.75

5 85 Meyer Alena 2004 Innertkirchen 1:17.76 16.12

6 87 Bossli Andrina 2003 Haslital 1:22.22 20.58
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Rang Nr. Name Jahr JO Laufzeit Abstand

7 79 Blatter Martina 2003 Hofstetten 1:27.50 25.86

8 82 Meyer Julia 2003 Lungern 1:28.62 26.98

  Knaben U12 (2003 - 2004)  

1 111 Grossmann SIlvan 2003 Haslital 56.31

2 104 Nägeli Leandro 2003 Hasliberg 56.37 0.06

3 96 Nägeli Janis 2003 Haslital 57.34 1.03

4 118 Sigrist Pascal 2003 Hasliberg 58.59 2.28

5 97 Streich Janic 2003 Haslital 59.32 3.01

6 95 Jobin Clemens 2003 Axalp 1:01.17 4.86

7 108 Affentranger Robin 2004 Hasliberg 1:05.32 9.01

8 112 Nydegger Silvano 2003 Hasliberg 1:07.60 11.29

9 98 Toth Cyrill 2004 Hasliberg 1:08.46 12.15

10 113 Klossner Jürg 2004 Brienzwiler 1:09.35 13.04

11 120 Freitag Jannis 2003 Gadmental 1:09.93 13.62

12 116 Haas Yann 2003 Axalp 1:12.44 16.13

13 92 Thöni Sven 2004 Brienz 1:27.04 30.73

14 107 Haas Nils 2004 Axalp 1:27.48 31.17

  Mädchen U14 (2001 - 2002)  

1 127 Sigrist Rahel 2001 Hasliberg 49.70

2 123 Catrina Elena 2001 Unterbach 51.11 1.41

3 128 Christen Lia 2002 Unterbach 51.45 1.75

4 138 Grossmann Jana 2001 Haslital 52.47 2.77

5 124 Flück Nadine 2002 Brienz 1:04.53 14.83

6 134 Bürki Irina 2002 Brienz 1:06.12 16.42

7 132 Blatter Valeria 2001 Hofstetten 1:07.86 18.16

8 129 Koch Aline 2001 Hasliberg 1:08.26 18.56

  Knaben U14 (2001 - 2002)  

1 156 Wyler Eric 2001 Axalp 46.32

2 196 Affentranger Kevin 2001 Hasliberg 49.58 3.26

3 152 Abplanalp Kilian 2002 Unterbach 49.61 3.29

4 141 von Weissenfluh Noah 2002 Gadmental 50.91 4.59

5 139 Amacher Sandro 2001 Axalp 1:02.59 16.27

6 148 Michel Simon 2002 Brienz 1:03.17 16.85

7 142 Kohler Kevin 2002 Haslital 1:06.88 20.56

8 143 Roth Janis 2001 Innertkirchen 1:07.73 21.41

  Mädchen U16 (1999 - 2000)  

1 173 Moor Ines 2000 Gadmental 52.38

2 165 Müller Samira 2000 Gadmental 54.28 1.90

3 172 Schaad Tanja 1999 Hasliberg 54.51 2.13

4 167 Bürki Nicole 1999 Brienz 55.90 3.52

5 170 Knörri Anna 2000 Unterbach 58.95 6.57

6 171 Kunz Sandra 2000 Unterbach 1:00.85 8.47

7 160 Michel Elena 1999 Brienz 1:01.95 9.57
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  Knaben U16 (1999 - 2000)  

1 178 Ott Dominic 2000 Hasliberg 46.21

2 180 Jaggi Lukas 1999 Hofstetten 59.49 13.28

3 182 Bangerter Thierry 2000 Unterbach 1:08.70 22.49

  Juniorinnen U18+U21 (1994 - 1998)  

1 201 Rubi Andrea 1997 Brienz 1:00.01

2 200 Walthard Anja 1997 Brienz 1:00.28 0.27

  Junioren U18+U21 (1994 - 1998)  

1 191 Gyger Stefan 1996 Brienz 51.34

2 189 Walthard Alexander 1994 Brienz 54.66 3.32

3 194 Zobrist Markus 1994 Brienz 55.55 4.21

4 195 Anderegg Benjamin 1994 Axalp 57.17 5.83

5 193 Huber Marcel 1996 Hofstetten 1:06.39 15.05

  Nicht klassierte  

Abwesende (69)

1 Junker Lia 2006 Hasliberg

8 Anderegg Maja 2006 Axalp

10 Michel Silja 2006 Haslital

12 Jakober Leana 2007 Hasliberg

15 Hemund Ladina 2006 Unterbach

16 Michel Léonie 2005 Hasliberg

17 Althaus Lisa 2008 Haslital

21 Lüthi Alena 2005 Unterbach

25 Bachmann Marina 2006 Hasliberg

31 Walter Julia 2006 Hasliberg

34 Winands Senne 2006 Hasliberg

37 Seiler Gian 2008 Haslital

44 Fuchs Mike 2008 Unterbach

49 Enz Gabriel 2007 Hasliberg

50 Haselbeck Luca 2006 Hasliberg

56 Vogler Jamie 2005 Lungern

57 Jakober Loris 2005 Hasliberg

61 Murer Leandro 2006 Hofstetten

64 Liechti Roman 2007 Innertkirchen

67 Trauffer Silvan 2005 Hofstetten

73 Fuchs Lee 2004 Unterbach

78 Hemund Flurina 2003 Unterbach

81 Verbruggen Bobbie 2003 Haslital

83 Moor Katja 2004 Gadmental

86 Kohler Jana 2004 Haslital

88 Willi Victoria 2003 Hasliberg

89 Volger Lynn 2004 Lungern

91 Tresch Jan 2003 Hasliberg

93 Lüthi Jan 2003 Unterbach

99 Schild Dominic 2004 Hofstetten



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Michel Gruppe Ski Cup 2015 | 3. Animationsrennen | Samstag, 21. Februar 2015

Slalom | Minikipp-Slalom

Rangliste

TAG Heuer, SC HaslibergTAG Heuer, SC HaslibergVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

21.02.2015  /  Axalp  /  Gruppe West 21.02.2015 um 11.38 / Seite 4/5

Rang Nr. Name Jahr JO Laufzeit Abstand

100 Michel Gian 2004 Axalp

101 Marty Yannick 2003 Hasliberg

102 Enz Valentin 2004 Hasliberg

103 Kohler Daniel 2003 Innertkirchen

105 Marty Sascha 2003 Hasliberg

106 Sterchi Noel 2004 Hofstetten

109 Fuchs Christian 2003 Hofstetten

114 Collon Marvin 2004 Hasliberg

115 Seiler Samuel 2004 Haslital

117 Trigas Niko 2003 Haslital

119 Junker Noah 2004 Hasliberg

121 Tresch Nadin 2001 Hasliberg

122 Fuchs Eline 2001 Unterbach

125 Sterchi Jasmin 2002 Hofstetten

130 Ming Michelle 2001 Lungern

131 Meyer Camille 2001 Haslital

135 Ernst Dominique 2001 Hofstetten

136 Meier Ronja 2002 Brienzwiler

137 Fuchs Sue 2001 Unterbach

144 Schaad Nicolas 2002 Hasliberg

151 Charnier Juliens 2002 Haslital

154 Lehmann Sandro 2002 Haslital

161 Huber Anna-Lea 2000 Hasliberg

162 Schild Aisha 2000 Hofstetten

164 Kohler Sonja 2000 Haslital

166 Mäder Nina 1999 Hofstetten

168 Huber Ramona 2000 Hofstetten

169 Schaad Jennifer 2000 Hasliberg

174 Styner Gabriel 2000 Hasliberg

175 Fischer Marco 1999 Axalp

176 Huber Jan 2000 Unterbach

177 Akermann Lars 2000 Unterbach

179 Hayoz Damian 1999 Hofstetten

184 Lubasch Noah 2000 Unterbach

185 Christen Jan 2000 Unterbach

186 Blatter Yvonne 1996 Hofstetten

188 von Bergen Reto 1994 Innertkirchen

190 Senn Christoph 1997 Innertkirchen

192 Häsler Lukas 1995 Innertkirchen

Ausgeschiedene (9)

76 Knörri Lena 2003 Unterbach

133 Schaad Rachel 2001 Hasliberg

146 Gerber Cedric 2002 Axalp

147 Fuchs Sandro 2001 Hofstetten

150 Schaad Silvan 2002 Hasliberg

155 Amacher Emanuel 2002 Axalp

157 Wyss Andreas 2001 Unterbach

163 Jaun Nadine 1999 Unterbach

181 von Bergen Andreas 2000 Innertkirchen

Disqualifizierte (28)

2 Wyler Laura 2006 Brienz Tor 29

6 Wienert Julie 2006 Hasliberg Tor 26

24 Vetter Bianca 2007 Lungern Tor 40
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Rang Nr. Name Jahr JO Laufzeit Abstand

33 Vogler Noah 2006 Lungern Tor 40

39 Ammann Dmitri 2007 Haslital Tor 26

40 Egli Lars 2005 Haslital Tor 45

41 Kehrli Elias 2007 Innertkirchen Tor 31

45 Althaus Sven 2005 Haslital Tor 38

47 Ming Lukas 2005 Hasliberg Tor 40

53 Vetter Luca 2005 Lungern Tor 19

54 Kiener Jan 2008 Hasliberg Tor 39

55 von Bergen Samuel 2007 Innertkirchen Tor 44

62 Charnier Jérome 2007 Haslital Tor 40

70 Meyer Orelle 2006 Haslital Tor 40

71 Toth Noel 2006 Hasliberg Tor 9

74 Verbruggen Julie 2004 Haslital Tor 29

77 Winterberger India 2004 Haslital Tor 58

80 Ming Aline 2004 Lungern Tor 28

94 Jaggi Aron 2003 Hofstetten Tor 30

110 Fischer Gian 2004 Brienz Tor 43

126 Wehren Svenja 2002 Hasliberg Tor 14

140 Jobin Vinzent 2001 Axalp Tor 14

145 Thöni Adrian 2002 Brienz Tor 46

153 Wienert Maurice 2002 Hasliberg Tor 14

158 Ott Mattias 2002 Hasliberg Tor 14

183 Künzler William 2000 Unterbach Tor 14

187 Rubi Linda 1996 Brienz Tor 14

199 Wyler Lorenz 2002 Axalp Tor 14
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Rang Nr. Name Jahr JO Laufzeit Abstand

  Mädchen U10 (2005 u. jünger)  

1 31 Huber Laura 2005 Hasliberg 59.68

2 10 Streich Eline 2006 Haslital 1:04.14 4.46

3 16 Kohler Michelle 2005 Haslital 1:06.30 6.62

4 3 Knörri Sara 2005 Unterbach 1:06.68 7.00

5 24 Wehren Sarina 2005 Hasliberg 1:09.68 10.00

6 5 Meyer Kim 2005 Lungern 1:10.65 10.97

7 27 Kohler Martina 2005 Innertkirchen 1:12.18 12.50

8 28 Kehrli Yvana 2005 Innertkirchen 1:12.60 12.92

9 23 Schild Joya 2006 Haslital 1:19.12 19.44

10 6 Freitag Linnéa 2005 Gadmental 1:19.19 19.51

11 2 Wienert Julie 2006 Hasliberg 1:20.20 20.52

12 13 Ming Laura 2007 Hasliberg 1:22.00 22.32

13 20 Zenger Tanja 2006 Innertkirchen 1:24.41 24.73

14 8 Wyler Laura 2006 Brienz 1:24.48 24.80

15 9 Kohler Sandra 2008 Innertkirchen 1:29.45 29.77

16 26 Freitag Catlin 2007 Gadmental 1:30.48 30.80

17 196 Kreuzer Zoe 2007 Lungern 1:35.51 35.83

18 19 Berni Nora 2008 Haslital 1:35.61 35.93

  Knaben U10 (2005 u. jünger)  

1 59 Nägeli Lorenz 2005 Hasliberg 58.89

2 41 Knörri David 2005 Unterbach 1:00.04 1.15

3 37 Egli Lars 2005 Haslital 1:00.97 2.08

4 195 Debrunner Niklas 2005 Haslital 1:02.26 3.37

5 63 Ming Lukas 2005 Hasliberg 1:03.70 4.81

6 45 Liechti Beniamin 2005 Innertkirchen 1:04.35 5.46

7 61 Ott Silvan 2006 Hasliberg 1:06.71 7.82

8 54 Schläppi Nico 2006 Haslital 1:07.36 8.47

9 64 Nydegger Luca 2006 Hasliberg 1:07.65 8.76

10 49 Mahrer Jann 2005 Axalp 1:08.93 10.04

11 34 Bossli Maurin 2007 Haslital 1:09.73 10.84

12 69 Althaus Sven 2005 Haslital 1:09.78 10.89

13 51 Fischer Menk 2005 Axalp 1:12.75 13.86

14 44 Kehrli Elias 2007 Innertkirchen 1:12.80 13.91

15 39 Toth Noel 2006 Hasliberg 1:13.16 14.27

16 40 Kohler Adrian 2006 Innertkirchen 1:13.29 14.40

17 67 Meyer Orelle 2006 Haslital 1:13.31 14.42

18 57 Jobin Matthäus 2007 Axalp 1:14.62 15.73

19 38 Kuster Jan 2006 Hasliberg 1:15.18 16.29

20 70 Kohler Patrick 2005 Haslital 1:16.11 17.22

21 33 von Bergen Samuel 2007 Innertkirchen 1:18.75 19.86

22 43 Vetter Luca 2005 Lungern 1:19.69 20.80

23 58 Frutiger Silvan 2007 Hasliberg 1:20.29 21.40

24 66 Vogler Noah 2006 Lungern 1:23.27 24.38

25 65 Gasser Jonas 2006 Lungern 1:24.58 25.69

26 52 Charnier Jérome 2007 Haslital 1:25.48 26.59

27 68 Roth Noel 2007 Innertkirchen 1:31.72 32.83
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  Mädchen U12 (2003 - 2004)  

1 73 Knörri Lena 2003 Unterbach 56.47

2 81 Huber Annina 2003 Unterbach 56.75 0.28

3 88 von Bergen Juliette 2003 Hasliberg 1:00.29 3.82

4 76 Amacher Larina 2003 Axalp 1:09.01 12.54

5 83 Bider Edina 2003 Hasliberg 1:09.74 13.27

6 85 Meyer Alena 2004 Innertkirchen 1:11.90 15.43

7 84 Bossli Andrina 2003 Haslital 1:15.15 18.68

8 75 Verbruggen Julie 2004 Haslital 1:16.65 20.18

9 89 Ming Aline 2004 Lungern 1:18.81 22.34

  Knaben U12 (2003 - 2004)  

1 105 Nägeli Janis 2003 Haslital 53.30

2 117 Nägeli Leandro 2003 Hasliberg 53.36 0.06

3 116 Streich Janic 2003 Haslital 55.59 2.29

4 100 Sigrist Pascal 2003 Hasliberg 57.54 4.24

5 96 Nydegger Silvano 2003 Hasliberg 1:03.22 9.92

6 104 Klossner Jürg 2004 Brienzwiler 1:04.15 10.85

7 119 Freitag Jannis 2003 Gadmental 1:04.69 11.39

8 118 Haas Yann 2003 Axalp 1:07.32 14.02

9 103 Jaggi Aron 2003 Hofstetten 1:10.53 17.23

10 113 Toth Cyrill 2004 Hasliberg 1:14.45 21.15

11 93 Haas Nils 2004 Axalp 1:15.47 22.17

  Mädchen U14 (2001 - 2002)  

1 138 Catrina Elena 2001 Unterbach 48.01

2 128 Schaad Rachel 2001 Hasliberg 49.95 1.94

3 125 Bürki Irina 2002 Brienz 57.99 9.98

4 126 Flück Nadine 2002 Brienz 58.09 10.08

5 129 Koch Aline 2001 Hasliberg 59.25 11.24

6 127 Wehren Svenja 2002 Hasliberg 59.42 11.41

7 134 Blatter Valeria 2001 Hofstetten 1:01.87 13.86

  Knaben U14 (2001 - 2002)  

1 143 Wyler Eric 2001 Axalp 41.89

2 148 Ott Mattias 2002 Hasliberg 44.27 2.38

3 151 Abplanalp Kilian 2002 Unterbach 45.22 3.33

4 139 Affentranger Kevin 2001 Hasliberg 45.42 3.53

5 141 Wyss Andreas 2001 Unterbach 46.61 4.72

6 155 Roth Janis 2001 Innertkirchen 48.98 7.09

7 144 Jobin Vinzent 2001 Axalp 50.33 8.44

8 142 Amacher Sandro 2001 Axalp 50.72 8.83

9 153 Fuchs Sandro 2001 Hofstetten 51.85 9.96

10 146 Wienert Maurice 2002 Hasliberg 51.92 10.03

11 154 Gerber Cedric 2002 Axalp 52.48 10.59

12 150 Schaad Silvan 2002 Hasliberg 55.78 13.89

13 152 Michel Simon 2002 Brienz 58.26 16.37

14 197 Wyler Lorenz 2002 Axalp 59.74 17.85

15 145 Kohler Kevin 2002 Haslital 1:00.78 18.89
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Rang Nr. Name Jahr JO Laufzeit Abstand

16 140 Amacher Emanuel 2002 Axalp 1:01.45 19.56

17 157 Thöni Adrian 2002 Brienz 1:02.14 20.25

  Mädchen U16 (1999 - 2000)  

1 170 Moor Ines 2000 Gadmental 45.87

2 171 Schaad Tanja 1999 Hasliberg 47.58 1.71

3 164 Müller Samira 2000 Gadmental 48.94 3.07

4 167 Bürki Nicole 1999 Brienz 50.77 4.90

5 161 Knörri Anna 2000 Unterbach 52.60 6.73

6 169 Jaun Nadine 1999 Unterbach 52.78 6.91

7 163 Kunz Sandra 2000 Unterbach 53.82 7.95

8 172 Michel Elena 1999 Brienz 53.87 8.00

  Knaben U16 (1999 - 2000)  

1 177 Bangerter Thierry 2000 Unterbach 50.18

2 179 Jaggi Lukas 1999 Hofstetten 51.23 1.05

3 184 Künzler William 2000 Unterbach 53.78 3.60

4 180 von Bergen Andreas 2000 Innertkirchen 1:00.50 10.32

  Juniorinnen U18+U21 (1994 - 1998)  

1 199 Rubi Andrea 1997 Brienz 54.66

2 186 Rubi Linda 1996 Brienz 1:01.94 7.28

3 198 Walthard Anja 1997 Brienz 1:07.48 12.82

  Junioren U18+U21 (1994 - 1998)  

1 193 Gyger Stefan 1996 Brienz 46.45

2 194 Walthard Alexander 1994 Brienz 48.42 1.97

3 187 Zobrist Markus 1994 Brienz 48.52 2.07

4 188 Huber Marcel 1996 Hofstetten 49.96 3.51

5 192 Anderegg Benjamin 1994 Axalp 50.67 4.22

  Nicht klassierte  

Abwesende (70)

4 Junker Lia 2006 Hasliberg

7 Lüthi Alena 2005 Unterbach

14 Anderegg Maja 2006 Axalp

17 Althaus Lisa 2008 Haslital

18 Michel Silja 2006 Haslital

21 Michel Léonie 2005 Hasliberg

22 Walter Julia 2006 Hasliberg

29 Bachmann Marina 2006 Hasliberg

30 Hemund Ladina 2006 Unterbach

32 Jakober Leana 2007 Hasliberg

35 Murer Leandro 2006 Hofstetten

36 Winands Senne 2006 Hasliberg
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46 Enz Gabriel 2007 Hasliberg

47 Fuchs Mike 2008 Unterbach

48 Jakober Loris 2005 Hasliberg

50 Vogler Jamie 2005 Lungern

55 Liechti Roman 2007 Innertkirchen

56 Haselbeck Luca 2006 Hasliberg

60 Seiler Gian 2008 Haslital

62 Ammann Dmitri 2007 Haslital

71 Trauffer Silvan 2005 Hofstetten

72 Verbruggen Bobbie 2003 Haslital

74 Willi Victoria 2003 Hasliberg

78 Kohler Jana 2004 Haslital

79 Fuchs Lee 2004 Unterbach

82 Volger Lynn 2004 Lungern

86 Moor Katja 2004 Gadmental

90 Hemund Flurina 2003 Unterbach

91 Kohler Daniel 2003 Innertkirchen

94 Junker Noah 2004 Hasliberg

95 Michel Gian 2004 Axalp

97 Trigas Niko 2003 Haslital

98 Tresch Jan 2003 Hasliberg

99 Collon Marvin 2004 Hasliberg

101 Schild Dominic 2004 Hofstetten

106 Marty Yannick 2003 Hasliberg

107 Enz Valentin 2004 Hasliberg

108 Fuchs Christian 2003 Hofstetten

109 Sterchi Noel 2004 Hofstetten

110 Seiler Samuel 2004 Haslital

112 Lüthi Jan 2003 Unterbach

120 Marty Sascha 2003 Hasliberg

121 Fuchs Sue 2001 Unterbach

123 Tresch Nadin 2001 Hasliberg

124 Meyer Camille 2001 Haslital

130 Ernst Dominique 2001 Hofstetten

131 Sterchi Jasmin 2002 Hofstetten

132 Ming Michelle 2001 Lungern

133 Meier Ronja 2002 Brienzwiler

135 Fuchs Eline 2001 Unterbach

149 Charnier Juliens 2002 Haslital

156 Schaad Nicolas 2002 Hasliberg

158 Lehmann Sandro 2002 Haslital

159 Huber Anna-Lea 2000 Hasliberg

160 Huber Ramona 2000 Hofstetten

162 Kohler Sonja 2000 Haslital

165 Mäder Nina 1999 Hofstetten

166 Schild Aisha 2000 Hofstetten

168 Schaad Jennifer 2000 Hasliberg

173 Hayoz Damian 1999 Hofstetten

175 Fischer Marco 1999 Axalp

176 Lubasch Noah 2000 Unterbach

178 Huber Jan 2000 Unterbach

181 Styner Gabriel 2000 Hasliberg

182 Christen Jan 2000 Unterbach

183 Akermann Lars 2000 Unterbach

185 Blatter Yvonne 1996 Hofstetten
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189 Senn Christoph 1997 Innertkirchen

190 von Bergen Reto 1994 Innertkirchen

191 Häsler Lukas 1995 Innertkirchen

Ausgeschiedene (8)

15 Haas Nelya 2007 Axalp

77 Winterberger India 2004 Haslital

92 Affentranger Robin 2004 Hasliberg

114 Grossmann SIlvan 2003 Haslital

122 Christen Lia 2002 Unterbach

136 Grossmann Jana 2001 Haslital

137 Sigrist Rahel 2001 Hasliberg

174 Ott Dominic 2000 Hasliberg

Disqualifizierte (12)

1 Vetter Bianca 2007 Lungern Tor 34

11 Gafner Chayenne 2007 Lungern Tor 31

12 Bider Ariane 2006 Hasliberg Tor 44

25 Abplanalp Alexandra 2005 Innertkirchen Tor 34

42 Kiener Jan 2008 Hasliberg Tor 34

53 Nägeli Timon 2005 Haslital Tor 55

80 Meyer Julia 2003 Lungern Tor 53

87 Blatter Martina 2003 Hofstetten Tor 31

102 Jobin Clemens 2003 Axalp Tor 54

111 Fischer Gian 2004 Brienz Tor 2

115 Thöni Sven 2004 Brienz Tor 12

147 von Weissenfluh Noah 2002 Gadmental Tor 9


